Past Annual Meetings of the ICTWS

TWS Charter Issued 3/11/1962
Organizational Meeting 2/29/1964
1st Annual Meeting 2/19/1965
2nd Annual Meeting 2/18/1966
3rd Annual Meeting 2/17/1967
4th Annual Meeting 1/26/1968
5th Annual Meeting 1/24/1969
6th Annual Meeting 1/23/1970
7th Annual Meeting 1/22/1971
8th Annual Meeting 1/21/1972
9th Annual Meeting 1/19/1973
10th Annual Meeting 1/6/1974

11th Annual Meeting 2/19/1975
12th Annual Meeting 1/23/1976
13th Annual Meeting 11211977
14th Annual Meeting 1/26/1978
15th Annual Meeting 2/8/1979

16th Annual Meeting 3/6/1980

17th Annual Meeting 3/5/1981

18th Annual Meeting 3/4/1982

19th Annual Meeting 3/3/1983

20th Annual Meeting 3/22/1984
21st Annual Meeting 3/14/1985
22nd Annual Meeting 3/13/1986
23rd Annual Meeting 3/12/1987
24th Annual Meeting 3/10/1988
25th Annual Meeting 3/9/1989

26th Annual Meeting 3/8/1990

27th Annual Meeting 2/28/1991

Macomb, IL
Springfield, IL
DeKalb, IL
Champaign, IL
Carbondale, IL
Mattoon, IL
Macomb, IL
Springfield, IL
Carbondale, IL
Elgin, IL
Edwardsville, IL
Utica, IL
Charleston, IL
Carbondale, IL
Champaign, IL
Macomb, IL
Urbana, IL
Carbondale, IL
LaSalle, IL
Decatur, IL
Makanda, IL
Chicago, IL
Effingham, IL
Pekin, IL
Macomb, IL
Makanda, IL
Champaign, IL
Utica, IL

Holiday Inn & Max McGraw Wildlife Foundation

Joint meeting with AFS
Starved Rock Lodge

snowed out

Joint meeting with AFS

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Ambassador Motor Inn

Touch of Nature Environmental Center
Field Museum of Natural History
Ramada Inn

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn

Giant City Lodge

Chancellor Hotel

Starved Rock Lodge



28th Annual Meeting
29th Annual Meeting
30th Annual Meeting
31st Annual Meeting
32nd Annual Meeting
33rd Annual Meeting
34th Annual Meeting
35th Annual Meeting
36th Annual Meeting
37th Annual Meeting
38th Annual Meeting
39th Annual Meeting
40th Annual Meeting
41st Annual Meeting
42nd Annual Meeting
43rd Annual Meeting
44th Annual Meeting
45th Annual Meeting
46th Annual Meeting
47th Annual Meeting
48th Annual Meeting
49th Annual Meeting
50th Annual Meeting
51st Annual Meeting
52nd Annual Meeting
53rd Annual Meeting
54th Annual Meeting

3/12/1992
3/4/1993
3/9/1994
3/30/1995
2/29/1996
3/5/1997
3/5/1998
3/4/1999
12/7/1999
3/8/2001
3/12/2002
2/25/2003
3/2/2004
3/1/2005
3/7/2006
3/13/2007
3/4/2008
4/1/2009
12/8/2009
4/6/2011
4/17/2012
4/15/2013
4/14/2014
4/13/2015
4/12/2016
4/11/2017
4/22/2018

Charleston, IL
Moline, IL
Marion, IL
Springfield, IL
Effingham, IL
Collinsville, IL
Springfield, IL
Monticello, IL
Chicago, IL
Peoria, IL
Makanda, IL
Dubuque, 1A
Collinsville, IL
Morton, IL
Whittington, IL
Moline, IL
East Peoria, IL
Sparta, IL
Springfield, IL
Joliet, IL
Makanda, IL
East Peoria, IL
Springfield, IL
Champaign, IL
Makanda, IL
Macomb, IL
Champaign, IL

EIU Union

Holiday Inn/Joint Meeting with lowa Chapt. of TWS

Joint meeting with AFS

1st Renewable Natural Resources Conference

Ramada Inn

Joint meeting with AFS

2nd Renewable Natural Resources Conference

Allerton Park

Midwest Fish and Wildlife Conference

3rd Renewable Natural Resources Conference

Touch of Nature Environmental Center

Holiday Inn/Joint Meeting with lowa and Wisconsin Chapters of TWS
Holiday Inn

Ashland House Inn, Suites and Convention Center

Rend Lake Resort & Conference Center, Joint meeting with AFS
Stoney Creek Inn

Stoney Creek Inn

World Shooting Complex

70th Midwest Fish and Wildlife Conference, Hilton Springfield
The Renaissance Center

Touch of Nature Environmental Center

Stoney Creek Inn

Northfield Inn

INHS Forbes Building

Touch of Nature Environmental Center

WIU Union

Hawthorn Suites Convention Center



