Past Annual Meetings of the ICTWS			
TWS Charter Issued	3/11/1962		
Organizational Meeting	2/29/1964	Macomb, IL	
1st Annual Meeting	2/19/1965	Springfield, IL	
2nd Annual Meeting	2/18/1966	DeKalb, IL	
3rd Annual Meeting	2/17/1967	Champaign, IL	
4th Annual Meeting	1/26/1968	Carbondale, IL	
5th Annual Meeting	1/24/1969	Mattoon, IL	
6th Annual Meeting	1/23/1970	Macomb, IL	
7th Annual Meeting	1/22/1971	Springfield, IL	
8th Annual Meeting	1/21/1972	Carbondale, IL	
9th Annual Meeting	1/19/1973	Elgin, IL	Holiday Inn & Max McGraw Wildlife Foundation
10th Annual Meeting	1/6/1974	Edwardsville, IL	Joint meeting with AFS
11th Annual Meeting	2/19/1975	Utica, IL	Starved Rock Lodge
12th Annual Meeting	1/23/1976	Charleston, IL	
13th Annual Meeting	1/21/1977	Carbondale, IL	
14th Annual Meeting	1/26/1978	Champaign, IL	snowed out
15th Annual Meeting	2/8/1979	Macomb, IL	Joint meeting with AFS
16th Annual Meeting	3/6/1980	Urbana, IL	Holiday Inn
17th Annual Meeting	3/5/1981	Carbondale, IL	Holiday Inn
18th Annual Meeting	3/4/1982	LaSalle, IL	Holiday Inn
19th Annual Meeting	3/3/1983	Decatur, IL	Ambassador Motor Inn
20th Annual Meeting	3/22/1984	Makanda, IL	Touch of Nature Environmental Center
21st Annual Meeting	3/14/1985	Chicago, IL	Field Museum of Natural History
22nd Annual Meeting	3/13/1986	Effingham, IL	Ramada Inn
23rd Annual Meeting	3/12/1987	Pekin, IL	Holiday Inn
24th Annual Meeting	3/10/1988	Macomb, IL	Holiday Inn
25th Annual Meeting	3/9/1989	Makanda, IL	Giant City Lodge
26th Annual Meeting	3/8/1990	Champaign, IL	Chancellor Hotel
27th Annual Meeting	2/28/1991	Utica, IL	Starved Rock Lodge

28th Annual Meeting	3/12/1992	Charleston, IL	EIU Union
29th Annual Meeting	3/4/1993	Moline, IL	Holiday Inn/Joint Meeting with Iowa Chapt. of TWS
30th Annual Meeting	3/9/1994	Marion, IL	Joint meeting with AFS
31st Annual Meeting	3/30/1995	Springfield, IL	1st Renewable Natural Resources Conference
32nd Annual Meeting	2/29/1996	Effingham, IL	Ramada Inn
33rd Annual Meeting	3/5/1997	Collinsville, IL	Joint meeting with AFS
34th Annual Meeting	3/5/1998	Springfield, IL	2nd Renewable Natural Resources Conference
35th Annual Meeting	3/4/1999	Monticello, IL	Allerton Park
36th Annual Meeting	12/7/1999	Chicago, IL	Midwest Fish and Wildlife Conference
37th Annual Meeting	3/8/2001	Peoria, IL	3rd Renewable Natural Resources Conference
38th Annual Meeting	3/12/2002	Makanda, IL	Touch of Nature Environmental Center
39th Annual Meeting	2/25/2003	Dubuque, IA	Holiday Inn/Joint Meeting with Iowa and Wisconsin Chapters of TWS
40th Annual Meeting	3/2/2004	Collinsville, IL	Holiday Inn
41st Annual Meeting	3/1/2005	Morton, IL	Ashland House Inn, Suites and Convention Center
42nd Annual Meeting	3/7/2006	Whittington, IL	Rend Lake Resort & Conference Center, Joint meeting with AFS
43rd Annual Meeting	3/13/2007	Moline, IL	Stoney Creek Inn
44th Annual Meeting	3/4/2008	East Peoria, IL	Stoney Creek Inn
45th Annual Meeting	4/1/2009	Sparta, IL	World Shooting Complex
46th Annual Meeting	12/8/2009	Springfield, IL	70th Midwest Fish and Wildlife Conference, Hilton Springfield
47th Annual Meeting	4/6/2011	Joliet, IL	The Renaissance Center
48th Annual Meeting	4/17/2012	Makanda, IL	Touch of Nature Environmental Center
49th Annual Meeting	4/15/2013	East Peoria, IL	Stoney Creek Inn
50th Annual Meeting	4/14/2014	Springfield, IL	Northfield Inn
51st Annual Meeting	4/13/2015	Champaign, IL	INHS Forbes Building
52nd Annual Meeting	4/12/2016	Makanda, IL	Touch of Nature Environmental Center
53rd Annual Meeting	4/11/2017	Macomb, IL	WIU Union
54th Annual Meeting	4/22/2018	Champaign, IL	Hawthorn Suites Convention Center